
Gymnasium Vohwinkel
gültig ab: 21.08.2024

E818     Pina-Bausch-Gesamtschule E826     Pina-Bausch-Gesamtschule 

Wülfrath-Aprath Bf ab 6:46 Wieden Schleife  Hst. 3 ab 7:10

Wuppertal Niederradenberg 6:47 1 GEPA-Weg 7:12 2

Kirchenfelder Weg 6:49 2 Grünewald 7:13 1

Wieden Schleife  Hst. 3 6:55 6 Tesche 7:14 1

GEPA-Weg 6:57 2 Bozener Straße 7:15 1

Grünewald 6:58 1 Nathrather Straße 7:16 1

Tesche 6:59 1 Vohwinkel Bf                Hst. 2 7:19 3

Bozener Straße 7:00 1 Lienhardtplatz 7:19 0

Nathrather Straße 7:01 1 Vohwinkel Schwebebahn 7:23 4

Vohwinkel Bf                Hst. 2 7:04 3 Gebhardtstraße 7:24 1

Lienhardtplatz 7:04 0 Hildener Straße 7:25 1

Vohwinkel Schwebebahn 7:08 4 Bremkamp 7:26 1

Gebhardtstraße 7:09 1 Höhe 7:27 1

Hildener Straße 7:10 1 Obere Engelshöhe 7:29 2

Bremkamp 7:11 1 Elfenhang 7:30 1

Höhe 7:12 1 Roßkamper Straße 7:31 1

Obere Engelshöhe 7:14 2 Roßkamper Höhe 7:32 1

Elfenhang 7:15 1 Dasnöckel Mitte 7:37 5

Roßkamper Straße 7:16 1 Dasnöckel 7:37 0

Roßkamper Höhe 7:17 1 Kleinbracken 7:38 1

Dasnöckel Mitte 7:22 5 Friedhof Ehrenhainstraße 7:39 1

Dasnöckel 7:22 0 Schulzentrum West an 7:41 2

Kleinbracken 7:23 1

Friedhof Ehrenhainstraße 7:24 1

Schulzentrum West an 7:26 2

Mo - Fr Mo - Fr

 Weitere Infos unter 0800 6 504030 (gebührenfrei aus allen deutschen Netzen)

 wsw-online.de
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